
























































SrNo PRN SeatNo GRNos RollNo StudentName Marks

1 2020121201 931001 2830718 2201 AUTADE PRAGATI PRABHAKAR 24

2 2020121202 931002 2836021 2202 BATE SONALI SHANKAR 24

3 2020121203 931003 2830924 2203 BHOSALE SAKSHI VIJAY 26

4 2020121205 931004 2838313 2204 CHOUGULE ASMITA ADINATH 28

5 2020121206 931005 2826835 2205 DEOKARE VIPUL VIJAY 19

6 2020121207 931006 2826658 2206 DURUGALE SHARAYU DINKAR 26

7 2020121208 931007 2828976 2207 GOLIWADEKAR MRUDULA GURUNATH 28

8 2020121209 931008 2830745 2208 INGALE AAKANKSHA AJIT 28

9 2020121210 931009 2827130 2209 JADHAV ASHWINI ASHOK 12

10 2020121211 931010 2858518 2210 JAMBONI SHIVARATNA SUNIL 22

11 2020121212 931011 2826631 2211 KADAM VEDIKA SANJAY 26

12 2020121213 931012 2827643 2212 KAMBLE MANISHA BHIMRAO 27

13 2020121215 931013 2827029 2213 KAMBLE SHUBHAM TANAJI 12

14 2020121216 931014 2827024 2214 KHATKAR DIGVIJAY ASHOK 19

15 2020121217 931015 2827198 2215 KHOCHAGE SHRUTI SUNIL 26

16 2020121218 931016 2830830 2216 KOLEKAR SHIVANI TANAJI 20

17 2020121220 931017 2830712 2217 MANE PRATIBHA NARAYAN 21

18 2020121221 931018 2830440 2218 NEMISHTE RUTURAJ BHARAT 19

19 2020121224 931019 2830808 2219 PATIL KAJAL AMAR 26

20 2020121225 931020 2830446 2220 PATIL PRUTHVIRAJ VIKAS 26

21 2020121226 931021 2825790 2221 RUTUJA TANAJI PATIL 26

22 2020121227 931022 2835604 2222 PATIL SHARAD DHANAJI 12

23 2020121229 931023 2828866 2223 PATIL VIDULA MILIND 26

24 2020121230 931024 2830434 2224 PATIL VIKAS MARUTI 19

25 2020121231 931025 2857922 2225 PISHTE REVATI SHRIDHAR 26

26 2020121232 931026 2830922 2226 REGADE POONAM PUNDALIK 25

27 2020121233 931027 2826375 2227 SANKPAL SONALI SARJERAO 27

28 2020121234 931028 2828989 2228 SATHE ANKITA MAHIPATI 28

29 2020121235 931029 2858522 2229 SHELAKE ABHIJEET BHAGAVAN 17

30 2020121236 931030 2836026 2230 SOLAPURE MRUNALI MAHADEV 26

31 2020121237 931031 2825584 2231 SUTAR SHIVANI ANIL 28

32 931032 2921033 2232 TAMBE ABHISHEK APPASAHEB 17
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4 2020121205 931004 2838313 2204 CHOUGULE ASMITA ADINATH 15

5 2020121206 931005 2826835 2205 DEOKARE VIPUL VIJAY 12

6 2020121207 931006 2826658 2206 DURUGALE SHARAYU DINKAR 24

7 2020121208 931007 2828976 2207 GOLIWADEKAR MRUDULA GURUNATH 30

8 2020121209 931008 2830745 2208 INGALE AAKANKSHA AJIT 12

9 2020121210 931009 2827130 2209 JADHAV ASHWINI ASHOK 18

10 2020121211 931010 2858518 2210 JAMBONI SHIVARATNA SUNIL 18

11 2020121212 931011 2826631 2211 KADAM VEDIKA SANJAY 30

12 2020121213 931012 2827643 2212 KAMBLE MANISHA BHIMRAO 18

13 2020121215 931013 2827029 2213 KAMBLE SHUBHAM TANAJI 18

14 2020121216 931014 2827024 2214 KHATKAR DIGVIJAY ASHOK 12

15 2020121217 931015 2827198 2215 KHOCHAGE SHRUTI SUNIL 18

16 2020121218 931016 2830830 2216 KOLEKAR SHIVANI TANAJI 27

17 2020121220 931017 2830712 2217 MANE PRATIBHA NARAYAN 18

18 2020121221 931018 2830440 2218 NEMISHTE RUTURAJ BHARAT 27

19 2020121224 931019 2830808 2219 PATIL KAJAL AMAR 15

20 2020121225 931020 2830446 2220 PATIL PRUTHVIRAJ VIKAS 30

21 2020121226 931021 2825790 2221 RUTUJA TANAJI PATIL 18

22 2020121227 931022 2835604 2222 PATIL SHARAD DHANAJI 12

23 2020121229 931023 2828866 2223 PATIL VIDULA MILIND 27

24 2020121230 931024 2830434 2224 PATIL VIKAS MARUTI 24

25 2020121231 931025 2857922 2225 PISHTE REVATI SHRIDHAR 15

26 2020121232 931026 2830922 2226 REGADE POONAM PUNDALIK 18

27 2020121233 931027 2826375 2227 SANKPAL SONALI SARJERAO 30

28 2020121234 931028 2828989 2228 SATHE ANKITA MAHIPATI 30

29 2020121235 931029 2858522 2229 SHELAKE ABHIJEET BHAGAVAN 21

30 2020121236 931030 2836026 2230 SOLAPURE MRUNALI MAHADEV 15

31 2020121237 931031 2825584 2231 SUTAR SHIVANI ANIL 18

32 931032 2921033 2232 TAMBE ABHISHEK APPASAHEB 21
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